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Past to Future - Members and Mailing list

Mailing list

Mailing list address: pmip-wg-past2future@lists.lsce.ipsl.fr
You can send attachments up to 1.5 Mb

Only the members of the list can send mails to the list (no risk of spam!). If you want to add
somebody, send a mail to
Julia Hargreaves and Jean-Yves Peterschmitt

The mails received through this list will have a '[PMIP P2F]' tag in front of the subject (if you
want to locate them more easily in your mailbox)

When you reply to a mail sent to the list, it should go by default to the original sender of the
mail (unless your mail reading program really messes up things). IF you want to reply to both
the sender AND THE LIST, make sure to add the list to the cc field.

Only the list's subscribers can access
the subscribers' list
the archives

Read the following page to see how you can interact with the list server to access the subscribers' list
and the archives
http://pmip2.lsce.ipsl.fr/lists.shtml#listservcmds
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Ayako Abe-Ouchi
Kevin Anchukaitis
David Anderson
James Annan
André Berger
Michela Biasutti
Pascale Braconnot
Tony Broccoli
Anders Carlson
Michel Crucifix
Michael Erb
Julien Emile-Geay
J. Fidel González Rouco
Hugues Goosse
Simon Goring
Lauren Gregoire
Sandy Harrison
Julia Hargreaves
Gabi Hegerl

mailto:pmip-wg-past2future@lists.lsce.ipsl.fr
mailto:jules@blueskiesresearch.org.uk
mailto:jean-yves.peterschmitt@lsce.ipsl.fr
http://pmip2.lsce.ipsl.fr/lists.shtml#listservcmds
mailto:abeouchi@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp
mailto:kja@whoi.edu
mailto:david.m.anderson@noaa.gov
mailto:jdannan@jamstec.go.jp
mailto:andre.berger@uclouvain.be
mailto:biasutti@ldeo.columbia.edu
mailto:pascale.braconnot@lsce.ipsl.fr
mailto:broccoli@envsci.rutgers.edu
mailto:acarlson@coas.oregonstate.edu
mailto:michel.crucifix@uclouvain.be
mailto:merb@utig.ig.utexas.edu
mailto:julieneg@usc.edu
mailto:fidelgr@ucm.es
mailto:hugues.goosse@uclouvain.be
mailto:goring@wisc.edu
mailto:L.J.Gregoire@leeds.ac.uk
mailto:s.p.harrison@reading.ac.uk
mailto:jules@blueskiesresearch.org.uk
mailto:gabi.hegerl@ed.ac.uk


Last update: 2018/11/16 11:04 wg:ptof:members https://pmip4.lsce.ipsl.fr/doku.php/wg:ptof:members?rev=1542362662

https://pmip4.lsce.ipsl.fr/ Printed on 2025/12/02 16:56

Alistair Hind
Kenji Izumi
Charles Jackson
Jasmin John
Johann Jungclaus
Masa Kageyama
Alexander Kislov
Uta Krebs-Kanzow
Fabrice Lambert
David Lea
Allegra N. LeGrande
Guangqi Li
Gerrit Lohmann
Dan Lunt
Robert Marchant
Valérie Masson-Delmotte
Thorsten Mauritsen
Katrin Meissner
Kerim Nisancioglu
Kevin Oliver
Andre Paul
Jean-Yves Peterschmitt
Camille Risi
Maisa Rojas
Gavin Schmidt
Andreas Schmittner
Birgit Schneider
Andrew Schurer
Steven Sherwood
Louise Sime
Arjen Stroeven
Aradna Tripati
Roderik van de Wal
Eric Wolff
Qiuzhen Yin
Masa Yoshimori
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